
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  13	
  BOUCHE	
  DU	
  RHONE	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   Mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

BMO	
   bms13@aol.com	
  
2	
  rue	
  Colbert	
   13001	
   MARSEILLE	
   04	
  91	
  91	
  73	
  18	
  

HAI	
  SAT	
   haisat@orange.fr	
   16	
  bld	
  d'Athènes	
   13001	
   MARSEILLE	
   04	
  91	
  50	
  70	
  55	
  

NADAL	
  Thierry	
   thierrynadal@9business.fr	
  

46	
  rue	
  Jean	
  
Cristofol	
   13003	
   MARSEILLE	
   04	
  91	
  64	
  04	
  49	
  

AGUIRA	
   aguira@orange.fr	
   2	
  rue	
  d'Albert	
   13080	
   LUYNES	
   06	
  87	
  53	
  66	
  76	
  

IMAGE	
  ET	
  TECHNIQUE	
   images.technique@orange.fr	
  

130	
  av.	
  Armand	
  
Lunel	
   13100	
   AIX	
  EN	
  PROVENCE	
   04	
  42	
  27	
  54	
  12	
  

SANTI	
  AUDIO	
  VIDEO	
   santi.a.v@wanadoo.fr	
  
27	
  rue	
  Mignet	
   13120	
   GARDANNE	
   04	
  42	
  51	
  00	
  81	
  

DJ	
  DISTRIBUTION	
   marinashop@nordnet.fr	
  

138	
  Le	
  Marina	
  
plage	
   13127	
   VITROLLES	
   06	
  60	
  53	
  78	
  07	
  

JO	
  SERVICES	
   roger.camacho@wanadoo.fr	
  

Quartier	
  
Chamone	
   13129	
   SALIN	
  DE	
  GIRAUD	
   04	
  90	
  96	
  39	
  78	
  

SUD	
  ELECTRONIC	
  
DISTRIBUTION	
   ypeyre@wanadoo.fr	
   	
   13340	
   ROGNAC	
   04	
  42	
  78	
  78	
  25	
  

ELIE	
  S	
  NETCOM	
   elie-­‐s-­‐netcom@hotmail.fr	
  

28	
  bld	
  Jean-­‐
Jaures	
   13340	
   ROGNAC	
   04	
  86	
  64	
  50	
  12	
  

TV2M	
   bernabe.yves@wanadoo.fr	
  

12	
  rue	
  Joseph	
  
Boze	
   13500	
   MARTIGUES	
   04	
  42	
  80	
  38	
  00	
  

GUIEN	
  PHILIPPE	
  
ELECTRICITE	
   philippe.guien@cegetel.net	
   CD	
  57	
  B	
   13790	
   ROUSSET	
   04	
  42	
  29	
  06	
  40	
  

BURHANI	
  STORE	
   burhanistore@hotmail.fr	
   110	
  rue	
  Félix	
  Pyat	
   13003	
   MARSEILLE	
  03	
   04	
  91	
  62	
  93	
  99	
  

MIRAGES	
  DES	
  ONDES	
   bernard@miragedesondes.com	
   44	
  cours	
  Julien	
   13006	
   MARSEILLE	
   04	
  91	
  48	
  51	
  16	
  

ACP	
  (Antenne	
  
Communication	
  Protection)	
   contact@acp-­‐sud.com	
  

99	
  rue	
  Floralia	
   13008	
   MARSEILLE	
   04	
  42	
  74	
  32	
  01	
  

BEST	
  ELECTRONIQUE	
   best_electronique@orange.fr	
  

283	
  AVENUE	
  
RHIN	
  DANUBE	
   13127	
   VITROLLES	
   04	
  42	
  89	
  15	
  37	
  

ACP	
  (Antenne	
  
Communication	
  Protection)	
   contact@acp-­‐sud.com	
  

12	
  rue	
  du	
  Sergent	
  
Chef	
  Lelièvre	
   13127	
   VITROLLES	
   04	
  42	
  74	
  32	
  01	
  

AZUR	
  TELECOM	
  SATELLITE	
   ats.tvm@cegetel.net	
   	
   13127	
   VITROLLES	
   04	
  42	
  46	
  02	
  45	
  

COUDERC	
  LAURENT	
   etscouder@gmail.com	
   CC	
  les	
  arcades	
   13150	
   TARASCON	
   04	
  90	
  91	
  42	
  56	
  

LUPERINI	
   luperini.christian@orange.fr	
   18	
  bld	
  Gambetta	
   13150	
   TARASCON	
   04	
  90	
  91	
  21	
  18	
  

ARLES	
  DEPANNAGES	
  
SERVICE	
   arles.depannageservice@orange.fr	
   CC	
  du	
  Fourchon	
   13200	
   ARLES	
   04	
  90	
  93	
  90	
  49	
  

TELEVISION	
  RADIO	
  
DEPANNAGE	
   depannagetrebon@free.fr	
  

7	
  avenue	
  de	
  
Hongrie	
   13200	
   ARLES	
   04	
  90	
  93	
  14	
  95	
  

RAPID	
  ANTENNE	
   favierdavid@orange.fr	
  

48	
  rue	
  Pierre	
  
Renaudel	
   13200	
   ARLES	
   04	
  90	
  96	
  39	
  78	
  

AUDIGIER	
  SUDELEC	
   sudelec13@wanadoo.fr	
  

DE	
  LA	
  
REPUBLIQUE	
   13200	
   ARLES	
   04	
  90	
  96	
  12	
  73	
  

SAT	
  PROMO	
   info@satpromo.fr	
  
2	
  lot	
  la	
  Ranjade	
   13210	
   ST	
  REMY	
  DE	
  PROVENCE	
   04	
  90	
  92	
  18	
  69	
  

SYA	
   yoan.simarro@wanadoo.fr	
  

5	
  bis	
  bld	
  de	
  
Verdun	
   13380	
   PLAN	
  DE	
  CUQUES	
   04	
  91	
  64	
  73	
  91	
  

AAST	
  SARL	
   aast13@orange.fr	
  

405	
  chemin	
  
Bosque	
   13510	
   EGUILLES	
   04	
  42	
  92	
  58	
  96	
  

CIOSAT	
  SARL	
   ciosat@wanadoo.fr	
  
G.	
  DULAC	
   13600	
   LA	
  CIOTAT	
   04	
  42	
  71	
  40	
  15	
  

ANTENNE	
  DIRECT	
   jose.saladino@wanadoo.fr	
  

2	
  lot	
  Les	
  
Anémones	
   13600	
   LA	
  CIOTAT	
   06	
  11	
  89	
  09	
  25	
  

PCE	
   pcegcb@yahoo.fr	
  

16	
  B	
  rue	
  du	
  
Colonel	
  Rozanoff	
   13620	
   CARRY	
  LE	
  ROUET	
   04	
  42	
  43	
  93	
  75	
  

STANELEC	
   stanelec3@wanadoo.fr	
  

52	
  avenue	
  
Grande	
  Begude	
   13770	
   VENELLES	
   04	
  42	
  54	
  13	
  01	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

REVENDEURS	
  SPECIALISÉS	
  ACCESSOIRES	
  CAMPING	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   Mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

Espace	
  Détente	
   info@masters-­‐marseille.com	
  
RN	
  368	
  route	
  de	
  

Martigues	
   13170	
   LES	
  PENNES	
  MIRABEAU	
   04	
  42	
  02	
  86	
  81	
  

Pennes	
  Mirabeau	
  Accessoires	
  	
   dm.pennesmirabeau@narbonneaccessoires.fr	
  
Zone	
  Haute	
  
Bédoule	
   13240	
   SEPTÈME-­‐LES-­‐VALLONS	
   04	
  91	
  65	
  96	
  67	
  

Aubagne	
  Loisirs	
  II	
  	
   dm.aubagne@narbonneaccessoires.fr	
  
31	
  av.	
  de	
  la	
  
fleuride	
   13785	
   AUBAGNE	
   04	
  42	
  72	
  17	
  60	
  

	
  


